
Brookstone Builders
30‐003 St Mary'S Bank ‐ Nashua

Contact List 6/5/2020

Div Trade Company Contact Office Cell Email

1 General Contractor Brookstone Builders, Inc. Owner Paula Scales 603‐641‐9455 mbrockelman@brookbuild.com

600 Harvey Road PM Mark Brockelman 603‐641‐9455 603‐234‐5311
Manchester, NH 03103 Super Scott Becker 603‐860‐2637

2 Demolition  SMS Zakk Cora 978‐683‐1166 zakkari@sms‐services.net
207A East St
Methuen, MA 

Concrete SMS

207A East St
Methuen, MA 

5 Metals Merrimack Sheet Metal Jim Dussault 603‐224‐7766 msmdesk@comcast.net

119 Hall St
Concord, NH 03301

6 Rough Carpentry Brookstone Builders, Inc.
600 Harvey Road
Manchester, NH 03103

8 Doors/Frames/Hardware Exactitude Bob Ewing 207‐829‐8648 bewing@ExactitudeInc.com
12 Sky View Drive Stefan Martin smartin@ExactitudeInc.com

Cumberland Foreside, ME

9 GWB & ACT B&B Drywall Tyler Boutot 603‐432‐9370 tyler@bbdrywallinc.com

98 Franklin St, Unit 5
Derry, NH 03038

Painting John K's Painting Co John Kyriazis 603‐624‐8674 john@johnkspainting.com

55 Nelson St, 2nd Floor
Manchester, NH

15 Plumbing/HVAC Palmer & Sicard Joe Rubin 603‐519‐4023 603‐765‐6097 jrubin@palmerandsicard.com

140 Epping Rd
Exeter, NH

Sprinkler LHR Fire Protection Josh Wise 603.309.2032 josh@lhrfp.com

11 Lindahl Rd
Bedford, NH 03110

16 Electrical MA Smith Mike Smith 603‐527‐9473 603‐455‐5607 info@masmithelectric.com

67 Water St, Suite 208
Laconia, NH 03247


